Heppstrasse 30 D - 80995 München Tel. +49 (89) 313 30 07 Fax +49 (89) 314 67 06
Copyright© 2016 WUNTRONIC GmbH. All Rights Reserved
Mess-, Steuer- und Regelgeräte GmbH
e-mail: WUNTRONIC@wuntronic.com
Seamlessly expand your server or workstations with PCI Express slots
 Add (16) slots through a single host slot
 Use any combination of x1, x4, x8 and x16 cards

1 year return to factory
Specifications:
Configuration / Order Informations:
Order number Model Description Order number. Model Description
ExpressBox 16 Expansion System with mit x8 Host Interface Card and 3 m Interface Cable.
WM1-090-800 EB16-BX4-X8 16 Slot PCI Express Expansion System with 16
Slots x4 Gen-2 Slots, 1700 Watt power supply,
X8 Gen-2 Host Interface Card with 3m Inter-
face Cable.
WM1-090-810 EB16-BX8-X8 16 Slot PCI Express Expansion System with 14
Slots x8 Gen-2 and 2 Slots x16 Gen-2, 1700 Watt
power supply, X8 Gen-2 Host Interface Card
with 3m Interface Cable.
WM1-090-815 EB16R-BX8-X8 16 Slot PCI Express Expansion System with 14
Slots x8 Gen-2 and 2 Slots x16 Gen-2, 850 Watt
redundant power supply , X8 Gen-2 Host
Interface Card with 3m Interface Cable.
ExpressBox 16 Expansion System with mit x8 Host Interface Card and 3 m Interface Cable.
WM1-090-819 EB16-BX4-X16 16 Slot PCI Express Expansion System with 16
Slots x4 Gen-2 Slots, 850 Watt power supply,
X16 Gen-2 Host Interface Card with 3m Inter-
face Cable.
WM1-090-824 EB16R-BX4-X16 16 Slot PCI Express Expansion System with 16
Slots x4 Gen-2 Slots, 850 Watt redundant
power supply, X8 Gen-2 Host Interface Card
with 3m Interface Cable.
WM1-090-820 EB16-BX8-X16 16 Slot PCI Express Expansion System with 14
Slots x8 Gen-2 and 2 Slots x16 Gen-2, 1700 Watt
power supply, X16 Gen-2 Host Interface Card
with 3m Interface Cable.
WM1-090-825 EB16R-BX8-X16 16 Slot PCI Express Expansion System with 14
Slots x8 Gen-2 and 2 Slots x16 Gen-2, 850 Watt
redundant power supply, X16 Gen-2 Host
Interface Card with 3m Interface Cable
Optionen
WM1-126-100 RSLIDES-18 18“ Chassis Trak® rack slides WM1-126-120 RSLIDES-26 26" Chassis Chassis Trak® rack slides
WM1-126-110 RSLIDES-24 24“ Chassis Trak® rack slides WM1-126-130 RSLIDES-28 28“ Chassis Trak® rack slides
Scope of supply
9  3 m  iPass interface cable
10 PCI Express Interface Card
     (X8 Gen 2 or x16 Gen-2)